Ume
AdywaH
Mwunow
Mwunow
Hukona
JlaHa
bopuc
CuHMWa
Mareja
CphaH
Nasap
AHUTa
Carba

Mpe3ume
Tomosuh
BOKyH
CreBaHoBuh
JoBaHoBuMh
Cuposuua
Majgos
Maskosuh
Mwunkuh
baHunhesuh
BykcaHoBuh
MwunaHosuh
CrtojaHoBuh

MpoceyHa oueHa
9,06
8,95
8,65
8,59
8,37
7,98
7,83
7,76
7,52
7,27
7,06
6,89

BoaoBu-gyxuHa ctyaupama
0
10
10
10
10
6
10
6
6
0
0
10



